
9:30 am registration              11:00 am shotgun start (rain or shine) 

Grip It ‘N Rip It Golf Tournament
Jaeger & Flynn‘s 17th Annual
REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP

To Benefit:

Friday, August 21, 2020
Hiland Park Country Club

Queensbury, NY 

$140 Registration Fee (per player) Includes: 
Green Fees, Cart, Lunch, Buffet Dinner with Carving Stations, “Beverages”, 

and great prizes awarded for Top-Scoring Foursomes.

PLUS: Our Annual Hole-In-One Contest, Longest 
Drive, Closest to the Pin, Wager Hole, Skins 
Game, Putting Contest, Poker Run...and plenty 
of fantastic raffle items!

4-PERSON SCRAMBLE!



2020 marks Jaeger & Flynn‘s 17th Annual “Grip It ‘N Rip It” charity golf tournament to support 
organizations that provide valuable resources and services to individuals and families in our 
local area. 

We are proud to announce that CAPTAIN Community Human Services will be the beneficiary of this year’s tournament. 

The funds raised are going to support CAPTAIN CHS‘ Street Outreach Program and most specifically their efforts to support 
youth who have been identified as high risk, or are confirmed survivors, of human trafficking. The grant money supporting 
this specific program was discontinued and the current projection is that they will be $50,000 short to maintain it.  JFA is 
pleased to support this program so that the impacted youth can continue to get the services they need to heal.

Golfer‘s Name Email Address Phone Handicap

1)

2)

3)

4)

The following golfers will attend: Company Name:

I would like to sponsor Grip It ‘N Rip It (See attached sheet for details)

I would like to make a dollar donation or donate an item for the raffle to benefit CAPTAIN Community Human Services

Please complete the registration form and return it 
with payment ($140 Registration Fee per player) to: 

CAPTAIN Community Human Services
543 Saratoga Road 
Glenville, NY 12302

Attn: Michelle Bauer

Checks can be made payable to 
CAPTAIN Community Human Services

To submit your company logo, or if you have questions, email Arnie Morehouse at JFA at: 
amorehouse@jaegerflynn.com or call (518) 373-0069, ext. 145

To pay by credit card, go to 
http://bit.ly/JFAGolf2020

Presenting Sponsor

Power of Partnership

Dinner Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Registration Sponsor

Port Sponsor

$4,000

$3,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,000

Beverage Cart

Care Sponsor

Golf Cart

AM Refreshments

Tourney Refreshments

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000Putting Green

Success Sponsor

Driving Range

Starboard

Tee

Support Sponsor

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$150

ANY

To Benefit:

- Tom Flynn & Kurt Jaeger

PAYMENT: 

If you have any questions 
regarding online payment, 

please call Michelle Bauer at 
CAPTAIN at (518) 399-4624



             

 
 
 

 

Presenting Sponsor                $4,000 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 8 (2 teams) 
 Inclusion in print, tv and radio media spots 
 Prominent display of company banner at event 
 Tee box sign 
 Company logo on program 
 Dinner presentation 

Power of Partnership             $3,500 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 8 (2 teams) 
 Prominent giveaway with Company Logo 
 Prominent display of company banner at event 
 Company logo on program 

Dinner, Lunch  
or Registration Table             $2,500 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 4 plus additional dinner 
guests 

 Prominent display of company banner at event 
 Company logo on program 
 Exclusive tee box sponsor 

Port Sponsor                            $2,000 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 4 
 Prominent display of company banner 
 Company logo on program 
 Tee box sign 

Beverage Cart,         
Care Sponsor,  
Golf Cart, or 
AM Refreshments Station                        

$1,500 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 2 
 Prominent display of logo at sponsored location 
 Company logo on program 
 Exclusive tee box sponsor 

Tourney Refreshments, 
Putting Green, 
Success Sponsor, or 
Driving Range                       

$1,000 

 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 2 
 Prominent display of logo at sponsored location 
 Company logo on program 
 Tee box sign 

Starboard                                 $500  Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 1 
 Exclusive tee box sponsor  

Tee                                      $150  Company logo at tee box 

Support Sponsor                     ANY 
 If none of the above meets with your donation level, you 

can show your support with a donation amount of your 
choice. 

 To choose your level of support and sign up for a great day of golf, click on the following link: 

http://bit.ly/JFAGolf2020  
 
Or, make checks payable to CAPTAIN Community Human Services and mail to: 

CAPTAIN Community Human Services, Attn: Michelle Bauer 
543 Saratoga Road, Glenville, NY 12302 

17th Annual JFA Grip It ‘N Rip It 
Charity Golf Tournament 

Friday, August 21, 2020 
Hiland Park Country Club, Queensbury, NY 

To Benefit: 
 

http://bit.ly/JFAGolf2020

	2020 GIRI Registration_updated.pdf
	2020 JFA Golf Tournament Sponsor Opps_Updated.pdf

