REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP

Jaeger & Flynn's 17th Annual Grip It 'N Rip It Golf Tournament





Friday, August 21, 2020 **Hiland Park Country Club** Queensbury, NY

To Benefit:



4-PERSON SCRAMBLE!



* 9:30 am registration



★ 11:00 am shotgun start (rain or shine)

\$140 Registration Fee (per player) Includes:

Green Fees, Cart, Lunch, Buffet Dinner with Carving Stations, "Beverages", and great prizes awarded for Top-Scoring Foursomes.

PLUS: Our Annual Hole-In-One Contest, Longest Drive, Closest to the Pin, Wager Hole, Skins Game, Putting Contest, Poker Run...and plenty of fantastic raffle items!









The following golfers will attend:

2020 marks Jaeger & Flynn's 17th Annual "Grip It 'N Rip It" charity golf tournament to support organizations that provide valuable resources and services to individuals and families in our local area.

We are proud to announce that **CAPTAIN Community Human Services** will be the beneficiary of this year's tournament.

The funds raised are going to support **CAPTAIN CHS'** Street Outreach Program and most specifically their efforts to support youth who have been identified as high risk, or are confirmed survivors, of human trafficking. The grant money supporting this specific program was discontinued and the current projection is that they will be \$50,000 short to maintain it. JFA is pleased to support this program so that the impacted youth can continue to get the services they need to heal.

- Tom Flynn & Kurt Jaeger

The following goners will accend:									
Golfer's Name	Email Addres	Email Address			Phone		Handicap		
1)									
2)									
3)									
4)									
I would like to sponsor G	rip It 'N R	ip It (See attach	ed sheet f	or deta	ils)				
☐ Presenting Sponsor	\$4,000	☐ Beverage Cart		\$1,500		☐ Success Sponsor	\$2	1,000	
☐ Power of Partnership	\$3,500	☐ Care Sponsor		\$1,500		☐ Driving Range	\$1	1,000	
☐ Dinner Sponsor	\$2,500	☐ Golf Cart		\$1,500		☐ Starboard	\$5	500	
☐ Lunch Sponsor	\$2,500	☐ AM Refreshm	ents	\$1,500		□ Tee	\$1	150	
☐ Registration Sponsor	\$2,500	☐ Tourney Refre	shments	\$1,000		☐ Support Sponsor	Al	ANY	
☐ Port Sponsor	\$2,000	☐ Putting Green	1	\$1,000					
□ I would like to make a dolla	donation o	or donate an item fo	or the raffle	to benefi	t CAP	TAIN Community Huma	n Service	!S	
DAVAGAIT									

PAYMENT:

Please complete the registration form and return it with payment (\$140 Registration Fee per player) to:

Company Name:

CAPTAIN Community Human Services 543 Saratoga Road Glenville, NY 12302 Attn: Michelle Bauer

Checks can be made payable to **CAPTAIN Community Human Services**

To pay by credit card, go to http://bit.ly/JFAGoIf2020

If you have any questions regarding online payment, please call Michelle Bauer at CAPTAIN at (518) 399-4624

To submit your company logo, or if you have questions, email Arnie Morehouse at JFA at: amorehouse@jaegerflynn.com or call (518) 373-0069, ext. 145



17th Annual JFA Grip It 'N Rip It Charity Golf Tournament



Friday, August 21, 2020

Hiland Park Country Club, Queensbury, NY

To Benefit:



Presenting Sponsor	\$4,000	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 8 (2 teams) Inclusion in print, tv and radio media spots Prominent display of company banner at event Tee box sign Company logo on program Dinner presentation
Power of Partnership	\$3,500	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 8 (2 teams) Prominent giveaway with Company Logo Prominent display of company banner at event Company logo on program
Dinner, Lunch or Registration Table	\$2,500	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 4 plus additional dinner guests Prominent display of company banner at event Company logo on program Exclusive tee box sponsor
Port Sponsor	\$2,000	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 4 Prominent display of company banner Company logo on program Tee box sign
Beverage Cart, Care Sponsor, Golf Cart, or AM Refreshments Station	\$1,500	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 2 Prominent display of logo at sponsored location Company logo on program Exclusive tee box sponsor
Tourney Refreshments, Putting Green, Success Sponsor, or Driving Range	\$1,000	 Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 2 Prominent display of logo at sponsored location Company logo on program Tee box sign
Starboard	\$500	Includes golf, lunch & dinner for 1Exclusive tee box sponsor
Тее	\$150	Company logo at tee box
Support Sponsor	ANY	If none of the above meets with your donation level, you can show your support with a donation amount of your choice.

To choose your level of support and sign up for a great day of golf, click on the following link:

http://bit.ly/JFAGolf2020